
 

LOCATION MAP 
Owner(s):   Cheese Gromit LLC Case: ANX2017-04008 

Site: 0 Otten Street 
Property 

Size(Acres): 

ROW (Acres): 

0.163 
 
 

          Land Use                                    Zoning 
PIN: 02-29-15-90288-000-0050 

From :         RL               R-3 

Atlas Page: 261A 
To:         RL              LMDR 

K
I N

G
S

 H
W

Y
  

N
 H

IG
H

L
A

N
D

 A
V

E
  

W
E

S
T

 D
R

  

OTTEN ST  

JOEL LN  

SANDY LN  

FAIRMONT ST  

LINWOOD DR  

GREENLEA DR  
W

E
S

T
O

N
 D

R
  

SPRING LN  

THAMES LN  

ROSEMONT DR  

CAROLYN LN  

MARY L RD  

B
A

R
B

A
R

A
 L

N
  

TERRACE RD  

BENTLEY ST  

GROVE CIRCLE CT  

HEAVEN SENT LN  

SANDY LN  

SANDY LN  

-N
ot

 to
 S

ca
le

-

-N
ot

 a
 S

ur
ve

y-

^

PROJECT
SITE

Rev. 4/5/2017



 

AERIAL  PHOTOGRAPH 
Owner(s):   Cheese Gromit LLC Case: ANX2017-04008 

Site: 0 Otten Street 
Property 

Size(Acres): 

ROW (Acres): 

0.163 
 
 

          Land Use                                    Zoning 
PIN: 02-29-15-90288-000-0050 

From :         RL               R-3 

Atlas Page: 261A 
To:         RL              LMDR 

JOEL LN  JOEL LN  

OTTEN ST  OTTEN ST  

SANDY LN  SANDY LN  

N
 H

IG
H

L
A

N
D

 A
V

E
  

N
 H

IG
H

L
A

N
D

 A
V

E
  

CAROLYN LN  CAROLYN LN  

W
E

S
T

O
N

 D
R

  
W

E
S

T
O

N
 D

R
  

BENTLEY ST  BENTLEY ST  

C
A

R
L

O
S

 A
V

E
  

C
A

R
L

O
S

 A
V

E
  

-N
ot

 to
 S

ca
le

-

-N
ot

 a
 S

ur
ve

y-

Rev. 4/6/2017



 

 

EXISTING SURROUNDING USES MAP 
Owner(s):   Cheese Gromit LLC Case: ANX2017-04008 

Site: 0 Otten Street 
Property 

Size(Acres): 

ROW (Acres): 

0.163 
 
 

          Land Use                                    Zoning 
PIN: 02-29-15-90288-000-0050 

From :         RL               R-3 

Atlas Page: 261A 
To:         RL              LMDR 

60

60

60

 5
0 5

0

 83

100

 83

100

60
60 63

30

83.4

10944

90288

 117 39  40  41  42  43  44  45  46

95 96 97 98
99

100

101
102103

104105106

 A

 8  7  6  5  4 3  2  1

 9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

 24  23  22  21  20  19  18  17

 25  26  27 30 31 32
 28  29

7 8 9

31/06

32/12

2.75 AC (C)

1740

1824

1
4

3
3

1
4

8
7

1
4

7
5

1
4

6
2

1758

14
9

2

1
43

9

1
48

6

1
4

4
0

1
4

3
1

1
45

7

1
4

3
5

1
4

7
4

1
4

2
3

1
49

3

14
5

3

1
4

5
0

1
4

8
6

1
44

5

14
6

3
14

6
2

1801

1794

1
4

41

1
47

5

15
0

1

14
3

7

1
4

3
6

1765

14
4

9

1447

1799

1
4

5
9

1
4

8
0

1
4

4
3

1
4

53

1
4

3
7

1
4

68

1
4

6
3

1780

1821

1
47

4

1
46

5

14
6

9
1

4
9

3

1759 1
4

5
6

1
4

8
7

14
5

7

1
4

8
1

1
4

5
6

1
4

81

1812

1
4

69
0

1
44

4

1
4

2
7

1761

1771

22

1
4

6
8

1
4

4
3

1
4

6
1

1451

1
4

8
0

14
48

JOEL LN  

OTTEN ST  

N
 H

IG
H

L
A

N
D

 A
V

E
  

CAROLYN LN  

W
E

S
T

O
N

 D
R

  

BENTLEY ST  

C
A

R
L

O
S

 A
V

E
  -N

ot
 to

 S
ca

le
-

-N
ot

 a
 S

ur
ve

y-

Rev. 4/18/2017

Church 

Single Family Residential 

Single Family Residential 

Single Family Residential 

Single Family Residential 

School 



View looking south at the subject property 0 Otten Street East of the subject property

West of the subject property Across the street, to the north of the subject property

ANX2017-04008
Cheese Gromit LLC

0 Otten Street

View looking easterly along Otten Street View looking westerly along Otten Street


